11300012362

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Pfloffe #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Entry Nume)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500251054095

SECRETARY OF STATE
PART OF STATE

13 AUG 26 PH 4: 12

NIE 2 9 2013 O. BUTLER

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT

Panhandle Paint & Decorating, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Name of Person	
Panhandle Paint & Decorating, LLC	13 AUG
Firm/Company	2
PO Box 1810	26
Address	3
Lynn Haven, FL 32444	
City/State and Zip Code	
stubass@knology.net	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

George Bass	_{at (} 850	, 596-9248
Name of Person	Area Code	& Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■\$125.00 Filing Fee U\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

Certificate of Status

Certified Copy
(additional copy is enclosed)

Certified Copy
(additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Panhandle Paint & Decorating, LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited L	iability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of the	e principal office of the Limited Li	ability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	13 TAL
8103 Panama City Beach Parkway	P.O. Box 1810	AUG LAH
Panama City Beach, FI 32407	Lynn Haven, FL 32444	N 6
	red Office, & Registered Agent's egistered Agent. You must designate an indivi	s Signature:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the serve and the Florida street address of the serve and the Florida street address of the serve as its own R business and the Florida street address of the serve as its own R business and the Florida street address of the serve as its own R business and the Florida street address of the serve as its own R business and the serve as its own	egistered Agent. You must designate an indivi	s Signature: 🛌 🛚 📹
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the George Bass	egistered Agent. You must designate an indivi	s Signature:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the George Bass Na	egistered Agent. You must designate an indivine registered agent are:	s Signature:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the George Bass No. 2622 Ferol Lane	egistered Agent. You must designate an indivine registered agent are:	s Signature:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the George Bass No. 2622 Ferol Lane Florida street	ne registered agent are: ame address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	s Signature:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the George Bass No. 2622 Ferol Lane Florida street Lynn Haven, FL 32444	ne registered agent are: ame address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	s Signature:

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

•	<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
	"MGRM" = Managing Member		 \$5.
			To EEE
	MGRM	George Bass	CRETARSSEE LLAHASSEE
	·	2622 Ferol Lane Lynn Haven, Fl 32444	~ 2 SAF
		Lyini Haven, Fi 32444	<u> </u>
			75
			PH 4:12
			200

	·		
(If ar		the date of filing: date of filing	
	REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	a d	
	Signature of a mem	ber or an authorized representative of a member.	
	constitutes an affirmation und I am aware that any false info	08.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this doct der the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein transition submitted in a document to the Department of the penalties of the state of	are true.
	George Bass	·	
		Typed or printed name of signee	
	Filing Rees		

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)